
Cultural Institute Contact Email 

Alliance Française Dublin Alexandre Benserade AlexandreBenserade@alliance-francaise.ie 

Instituto Cervantes de Dublin Lola Rodriguez Camacho lola.rodriguez@cervantes.es 

Istituto Italiano di Cultura di Dublino Caterina Muratore classes.iicdublino@esteri.it 

Goethe Institut Irland Andrea Battes Andrea.Battes@goethe.de 

University Contact Email 

Dublin City University Dr Elena Lopez 
Dr Inmaculada Gómez Soler

elena.me.lopez@dcu.ie 
inmaculada.gomezsoler@dcu.ie

Dundalk Institute of Technology Marie Bouquet marie.bouquet@dkit.ie

Mary Immaculate College Caoimhe Nioclás caoimhe.nioclas@mic.ul.ie

Maynooth University Outreach Officer smllc@mu.ie

Munster Technological University Sheree Borge sheree.borge@mtu.ie 

Shannon College of Hotel Management Danielle Martin 
Emma Daly

danielle.martin@universityofgalway.ie  
edaly@universityofgalway.ie

South–East Technological University Li Ping Varley 
Monica Rudi Kent 

liping.varley@setu.ie  
monica.rudikent@setu.ie 

Technological University Dublin Isabel Martínez Isabel.martinez@tudublin.ie

Technological University of the Shannon Patricia Quigley patricia.quigley@tus.ie

Trinity College Dublin Zoë Coleman colemanz@tcd.ie

University College Cork Dr Silvia Ross 
Margot Spencer 

s.ross@ucc.ie
m.spencer@ucc.ie

University College Dublin Dr Derval Conroy   
Dr Eileen Bowman  
Dr Anna Nunan   
Prof Micheal Brophy

derval.conroy@ucd.ie 
eileen.bowman@ucd.ie  
anna.nunan@ucd.ie 
michael.brophy@ucd.ie

University of Galway Dr Francesca Nicora
Suzanne Gilsenan

francesca.nicora@universityofgalway.ie 
suzanne.gilsenan@universityofgalway.ie

University of Limerick Dr Erika Marcet  erika.marcet@ul.ie

#ThinkLanguages Outreach Officers
Below is a list of #ThinkLanguages Outreach Officers for universities and cultural institutes


